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vierkamp
Reeks:1
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10
11
12
13

60 meter
Reeks:1
1
2
3
4
60 meter
Reeks:2

A WN P

60 meter
Reeks:3

[

2
3
4
5

1000 meter
Reeks:1

Ben Dames Uur=17:04

697 Buysse Fien
249 Dhont Hanne
426 De Baets Evi
247 Depla Elisabeth

97 Maes Yentl

427 Hemelsoet Sylke
81 Maenhout Marlies
263 Van De Velde Elise
1092 Laloux Margot
1674 Demuynck Liselotte
576 Martens Marte

446 Coene Lena

9904 Steenkamp RenZe

Ben Dames Uur=14:14

97 Maes Yentl

446 Coene Lena

576 Martens Marte

1674 Demuynck Liselotte
Ben Dames Uur=14:14

249 Dhont Hanne

697 Buysse Fien

427 Hemelsoet Sylke

263 Van De Velde Elise
Ben Dames Uur=14:14

426 De Baets Evi

247 Depla Elisabeth

1092 Laloux Margot

81 Maenhout Marlies

9904 Steenkamp RenZe
Ben Dames Uur=17:02
697 Buysse Fien
247 Depla Elisabeth
1092 Laloux Margot
263 Van De Velde Elise

81 Maenhout Marlies
249 Dhont Hanne

427 Hemelsoet Sylke
97 Maes Yentl

576 Martens Marte

426 De Baets Evi

9904 Steenkamp RenZe
1674 Demuynck Liselotte
446 Coene Lena

AS RI EME vzw Ertvel de

DEIN 1055p 99
DEIN 807p 99
RIEM 752p 99
DEIN 684p 99
ASVO 606p 99
RIEM 604p 99
HALE 557p 00
DEIN 536p 99
DEIN 531p 00
RIEM 456p 99
HALE 399p 99
DEIN 350p 00
N.A. 286p 00

ASVO 10.9 99 209
DEIN 11.2 00 164
HALE 11.5 99 124

RIEM 11.5 99 12

DEIN 10.0 99 373
DEIN 10.3 99 314
RIEM 10.8 99 225
DEIN 11.3 99 150
RIEM 10.2 99 333
DEIN 11.0 99 194

DEIN 11.3 00 15
HALE 11.4 00 137
N.A. 12.3 00 43

DEIN 3529 99 4
DEIN 4'07.7 99 3
DEIN 4'17.0 00
DEIN 4'19.2 99 2
HALE 4'20.1 00 26
DEIN 4242 99 2
RIEM 4269 99 2
ASVO 4272 99 22
HALE 4274 99 2
RIEM 4'33.1 99
N.A. 4'35.7 00
RIEM 4'43.2 99
DEIN 4'43.6 00
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42 P
38P
280 P
67 P
2P

38 P
24 P
2P
21P
191 P
179 P
144 P
142 P



verspringen

Reeks:1

1 697 Buysse Fien

2 249 Dhont Hanne

3 426 De Baets Evi

4 247 Depla Elisabeth

5 97 Maes Yentl

6 1674 Demuynck Liselotte

7 427 Hemelsoet Sylke

8 263 Van De Velde Elise

9 1092 Laloux Margot

10 576 Martens Marte

11 81 Maenhout Marlies

12 446  Coene Lena

13 9904 Steenkamp RenZe
hockeywerpen Ben Dames Uur=15:18
Reeks:1

1 81 Maenhout Marlies

2 426 De Baets Evi

3 697 Buysse Fien

4 1674 Demuynck Liselotte

5 97 Maes Yentl

6 427 Hemelsoet Sylke

7 9904 Steenkamp RenZe

8 263 Van De Velde Elise

9 247 Depla Elisabeth

10 249 Dhont Hanne

11 1092 Laloux Margot

12 446  Coene Lena
vierkamp Ben Heren Uur=17:17
Reeks:1

1 219 Ballinckx Berend

2 249  Vanlierde Jorg

3 81 Carton Arno

4 1194 Bekaert Ewout

5 82 Lefebvre Elard

6 9901 De Waele Seppe

7 290 Sap Arthur

8 248 Van de Velde Niels

9 277 Martens Kasper

10 234  Dooms Michiel

11 791 Lucas Lode

12 230 De Clercq Aaron

13 238 Ingelaere Jarni

14 411 Noppe Lennert

15 278 Vandermeersch Tom

16 9905 Antoons Quintin

17 1086 Van Kauter Jaad

18 413  Versluys Djordy

19 9902 De Schanfeleire Kjell

20 1039 Ghyselinck Jyrko
60 meter Ben Heren Uur=14:27
Reeks:1

1 219 Ballinckx Berend

2 249  Vanlierde Jorg

3 81 Carton Arno

4 248 Van de Velde Niels

5 411 Noppe Lennert

Ben Dames Uur=16:04

DEIN 3.39m 99 218
DEIN 3.20m 99 179
RIEM 3.00m 99 141
DEIN 2.93m 99 129
ASVO 2.86m 99 116
RIEM 2.86m 99 11
RIEM 2.83m 99 111
DEIN 2.73m 99 94

DEIN 2.67/m 00 85

HALE 2.46m 99 54
HALE 2.42m 00 48

DEIN 2.39m 00 44

N.A. 233m 00 3

HALE 16.68m 00 110

RIEM 14.87/m 99 87
DEIN 14.33m 99 81
RIEM 13.64m 99 7
ASVO 12.56m 99 59
RIEM 11.31m 99 44
N.A. 9.98m 00 28
DEIN 9.72m 99 25
DEIN 9.59m 99 23
DEIN 9.10m 99 17
DEIN 895m 00 1
DEIN 7.46m 00 O

DEIN 1148p 99
DEIN 1094p 99
ASVO 1022p 99
ASVO 991p 99
ASVO 846p 00

N.A. 843p 99

DEIN 839 99

DEIN 806p 00
ASVO 718p 00
DEIN 684p 00
ASVO 661p 00

DEIN 590p 99

DEIN 438p 00

RIEM 426p 00
ASVO 403p 00
N.A. 396p 00
DEIN 302p 00
RIEM 278p 99
N.A. 218p 02
HALE 128p 01

DEIN 9.8 99 415
DEIN 10.1 99 353
ASVO 10.4 99 295

DEIN 10.8 00 225

RIEM 12.5 00 28
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60 meter
Reeks:2

ab~hwNPE

60 meter
Reeks:3

1
2
3
4
5
60 meter

Reeks:4
1

2
3
4
5

1000 meter
Reeks:1

verspringen
Reeks:1

Ben Heren Uur=14:27

82 Lefebvre Elard
230 De Clercq Aaron
1086 Van Kauter Jaad
413  Versluys Djordy
238 Ingelaere Jarni

Ben Heren Uur=14:27

1194 Bekaert Ewout

234  Dooms Michiel

9905 Antoons Quintin

278 Vandermeersch Tom
9902 De Schanfeleire Kjell

Ben Heren Uur=14:27

290 Sap Arthur

277 Martens Kasper
9901 De Waele Seppe
791 Lucas Lode
1039 Ghyselinck Jyrko

Ben Heren Uur=17:16

219 Ballinckx Berend
248 Van de Velde Niels
249  Vanlierde Jorg

81 Carton Arno

9901 De Waele Seppe
277 Martens Kasper
791 Lucas Lode

234  Dooms Michiel

82 Lefebvre Elard
1194 Bekaert Ewout

230 De Clercq Aaron
290 Sap Arthur

278 Vandermeersch Tom
238 Ingelaere Jarni
9905 Antoons Quintin
1086 Van Kauter Jaad
411 Noppe Lennert
413  Versluys Djordy

Ben Heren Uur=15:39

1194 Bekaert Ewout

249  Vanlierde Jorg

219 Ballinckx Berend

81 Carton Arno

9901 De Waele Seppe
277 Martens Kasper

82 Lefebvre Elard

290 Sap Arthur

230 De Clercq Aaron
791 Lucas Lode

234  Dooms Michiel

9902 De Schanfeleire Kjell
238 Ingelaere Jarni

411 Noppe Lennert

248 Van de Velde Niels
1039 Ghyselinck Jyrko
413  Versluys Djordy

278 Vandermeersch Tom
9905 Antoons Quintin

ASVO 10.7 00 242
DEIN 11.2 99 164
DEIN 11.6 00 11
RIEM 11.9 99 79

DEIN 11.9 00 79

ASVO 10.1 99 35
DEIN 11.2 00 164
N.A. 114 00 13

ASVO 11.7 00 100

N.A. 12.1 02 59

DEIN 10.6 99 259
ASVO 11.0 00 194
N.A. 11.2 99 16

ASVO 11.2 00 164
HALE 13.2 01 O

DEIN 3'47.4 99 4
DEIN 4'02.0 00 3
DEIN 4'04.2 99 3
ASVO 4'04.7 99 35
N.A. 4'08.0 99
ASVO 4105 00 3
ASVO 4'10.8 00 3
DEIN 4'11.4 00 3
ASVO 4'16.8 00 28
ASVO 4'20.7 99
DEIN 4'21.7 99
DEIN 424.0 99
ASVO 4'24.6 00
DEIN 4'29.7 00
N.A. 4'31.9 00
DEIN 4'33.3 00
RIEM 4'36.5 00
RIEM 4'59.9 99

ASVO 3.31m 99 20
DEIN 3.17m 99 173
DEIN 3.07m 99 154
ASVO 3.02m 99 145
N.A. 294m 99 13
ASVO 2.92m 00 127
ASVO 2.87/m 00 118
DEIN 2.76m 99 99
DEIN 2.70m 99 90
ASVO 2.68m 00 86
DEIN 2.62m 00 77
N.A. 257m 02 6
DEIN 2.55m 00 66
RIEM 2.53m 00 63

DEIN 2.52m 00 62
HALE 2.48m 01 5
RIEM 2.48m 99 56

ASVO 2.45m 00 52

N.A. 2.07/m 00 9
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3P

7P

83 P
7P
62 P
8P
336 P
20P
18P
15P
1P
258 P
253 P
240 P
236 P
209 P
197 P
190 P
175 P
9P
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hockeywerpen

Reeks:1

vierkamp
Reeks:1

60 meter
Reeks:1
1

2
3
4

60 meter
Reeks:2

A WNPE

60 meter
Reeks:3

A WN P

290
81
9901
249
82
1194
411
248
234
219
791
9902
238
230
277
1039
413
9905
278

3478
3262
2943
3151
2764
2922
3681
3384
2938
3477
2934
3714
3383
2939
2924
2940
3495
3494

3714
3478
2764
3151

2943
3262
2922
2939

3681
2924

2940 Van Den Driessche Nele

3477

Ben Heren Uur=17:09

Sap Arthur

Carton Arno

De Waele Seppe
Vanlierde Jorg
Lefebvre Elard
Bekaert Ewout
Noppe Lennert

Van de Velde Niels
Dooms Michiel
Ballinckx Berend
Lucas Lode

De Schanfeleire Kjell
Ingelaere Jarni

De Clercqg Aaron
Martens Kasper
Ghyselinck Jyrko
Versluys Djordy
Antoons Quintin
Vandermeersch Tom

Pup Dames Uur=17:25

De Bleeckere Kyamo
De Schanfeleire Kimsy
Van Steenbrugge Ellen
Tytgat Celestine

De Lange Elisa

De Greve Nataly

De Waele Nienke

Slos Nele

Van Den Abeele Jana
Lucas Vie

Moreels Laura

De Baets Evi

Van Rysseghem Trees

Van Den Driessche Fien

D'haemer Birgit

Van Den Driessche Nele

Théry Zephyrine
Théry Amelie

Pup Dames Uur=15:47

De Baets Evi

De Bleeckere Kyamo
De Lange Elisa
Tytgat Celestine

Pup Dames Uur=15:47

Van Steenbrugge Ellen
De Schanfeleire Kimsy
De Greve Nataly

Van Den Driessche Fien

Pup Dames Uur=15:47

De Waele Nienke
D'haemer Birgit

Lucas Vie

DEIN 27.00m 99 24
ASVO 25.70m 99 224

N.A. 24.80m 99 2
DEIN 24.25m 99 20
ASVO 24.20m 00 205
ASVO 22.15m 99 1
RIEM 20.70m 00 16

DEIN 19.20m 00 14
DEIN 18.10m 00 12
DEIN 15.60m 99 9

ASVO 15.30m 00 9

N.A. 15.10m 02
DEIN 14.60m 00 8

DEIN 14.50m 99 8
ASVO 14.00m 00 7
HALE 13.60m 01

RIEM 13.00m 99 6

N.A. 12.10m 00

ASVO 890m 00 15

ASVO 1554p 97
ASVO 1301p 98
DEIN 1297p 97
DEIN 1194p 97
ASVO 1140p 98
DEIN 1115p 97
ASVO 1078p 97

DEIN 1046p 97

DEIN 923p 97

ASVO 877p 98

DEIN 870p 98

HALE 854p 97

DEIN 840p 98

DEIN 769p 98
DEIN 752p 97

DEIN 714p 98
RIEM 546p 98
RIEM 308p 98

HALE 9.5
ASVO 9.7

ASVO 9.9

DEIN 10.0

97 481
97 436
98 393
97 37

DEIN 9.7 97 436

ASVO 10.2 98 33
DEIN 10.3 97 31

DEIN 10.7 98 24

ASVO 10.6 97 25
DEIN 10.8 97 22
DEIN 10.8 98 22

ASVO 11.1 98 17

4/12

1P

13P
6P

9P
oOP
2P
8P
6P
3P
90 P
4P
3P
7P
72 P
4P
53 P
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3P
4p
2P

9P
5P
5P
9P



60 meter
Reeks:4
1
2
3
4
5

1000 meter
Reeks:1

©CoOoO~NOOOTA~,WNPE

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17

hoogspringen
Reeks:1

2934
3383
2938
3495
3494

3478
3384
3262
2943
2922
3383
2938
3681
2934
2764
3477
3495
3151
2939
2940
2924
3494

3478
3681
3151
3384
3262
2764
2943
2922
2939
2934
2938
2924
2940
3495
3477
3383
3494

Pup Dames Uur=15:47

Moreels Laura DEIN 10.7 98 24
Van Rysseghem Trees DEIN 10.8 98 22
Van Den Abeele Jana DEIN 11.1 97 17
Théry Zephyrine RIEM 12.0 98 69
Théry Amelie RIEM 12.1 98 59

Pup Dames Uur=17:25

De Bleeckere Kyamo ASVO 3'38.6 97
Slos Nele DEIN 3'48.3 97

De Schanfeleire Kimsy ASVO 3'52.6 98
Van Steenbrugge Ellen DEIN 3'57.2 97
De Greve Nataly DEIN 3'59.2 97
Van Rysseghem Trees DEIN 4'05.7 98
Van Den Abeele Jana DEIN 4'08.0 97
De Waele Nienke ASVO 4'10.6 97
Moreels Laura DEIN 4'14.4 98

De Lange Elisa ASVO 4'16.9 98
Lucas Vie ASVO 4'19.8 98
Théry Zephyrine RIEM 4'27.1 98
Tytgat Celestine DEIN 4'36.7 97
Van Den Driessche Fien DEIN 4'38.8 98
Van Den Driessche Nele DEIN 4'39.2 98
D'haemer Birgit DEIN 4'47.8 97
Théry Amelie RIEM 4'52.1 98

Pup Dames Uur=15:29

De Bleeckere Kyamo ASVO 1.17m 97 34
De Waele Nienke ASVO 1.17m 97 34
Tytgat Celestine DEIN 1.14m 97 31
Slos Nele DEIN 1.14m 97 31

De Schanfeleire Kimsy ASVO 1.08m 98 26
De Lange Elisa ASVO 1.05m 98 23
Van Steenbrugge Ellen DEIN 1.05m 97 23
De Greve Nataly DEIN 1.05m 97 23
Van Den Driessche Fien DEIN 1.00m 98 19
Moreels Laura DEIN 1.00m 98 1

Van Den Abeele Jana DEIN 1.00m 97 1
D'haemer Birgit DEIN 1.00m 97 1

Van Den Driessche Nele DEIN 1.00m 98 1
Théry Zephyrine RIEM 0.90m 98 1
Lucas Vie ASVO 0.90m 98 1

Van Rysseghem Trees DEIN 0.90m 98 1
Théry Amelie RIEM  GP 98

5/12

2P
5P
9P

554 P
476 P
444 P
410 P
396 P
352 P
336 P
320 P
296 P
281 P
264 P
223 P
174 P
164 P
162 P
124 P
107 P

1P
1P
4p
4p
1P
5P
5P
5P
4p
24P
24P
94 P
24P
19P
19P
19P
oP



kogelstoten 2,000kg

Reeks:1

vierkamp
Reeks:1

60 meter
Reeks:1
1

2
3
4

60 meter
Reeks:2

A WNPE

60 meter
Reeks:3

abhwWwNE

3714 De Baets Evi

3151 Tytgat Celestine

3477 Lucas Vie

3262 De Schanfeleire Kimsy
3384 Slos Nele

2764 De Lange Elisa

3478 De Bleeckere Kyamo
2943 Van Steenbrugge Ellen
2938 Van Den Abeele Jana
2924 D'haemer Birgit

2922 De Greve Nataly

2939 Van Den Driessche Fien
3681 De Waele Nienke

3383 Van Rysseghem Trees
3494 Théry Amelie

2934 Moreels Laura

3495 Théry Zephyrine

2940 Van Den Driessche Nele

Pup Heren Uur=17:39

3921 Van Laethem Matthias
3317 Ingelaere Brian

3323 Vandervennet Maarten
3138 Lefebvre Daan

4260 Bekaert Martijn

3516 Van Hecke Maarten
3494 Denys Lukas

3175 Helskens Jens

4631 Depla Karel

4185 Botte Stef

3568 Colpaert Sander

3321 Parmentier Klaas
3309 De Greve Maikel

3139 De Bock Daan

3835 Carnoy Briek

9903 Steenkamp Rossouw
3495 Robbens Dieter

9906 De Wulf Maarten
3699 Le Compte Beau

Pup Heren Uur=15:57

3317 Ingelaere Brian

3921 Van Laethem Matthias
3323 Vandervennet Maarten
4185 Botte Stef

Pup Heren Uur=15:57

3138 Lefebvre Daan
3516 Van Hecke Maarten
4260 Bekaert Martijn
3495 Robbens Dieter

Pup Heren Uur=15:57

3494 Denys Lukas
3175 Helskens Jens
3321 Parmentier Klaas
3835 Carnoy Briek
3699 Le Compte Beau

Pup Dames Uur=16:43

HALE 7.40m 97 37
DEIN 6.79m 97 33
ASVO 6.52m 98 31
ASVO 5.72m 98 26
DEIN 5.62m 97 25
ASVO 523m 98 23
ASVO 5.11m 97 22
DEIN 5.00m 97 21
DEIN 4.97m 97 21
DEIN 4.90m 97 2
DEIN 429m 97 1
DEIN 427m 98 1
ASVO 4.10m 97 1
DEIN 3.88m 98 1
RIEM 3.85m 98 1
DEIN 3.79m 98 1
RIEM 3.75m 98 1
DEIN 3.72m 98 1

ASVO 1906p 97
DEIN 1888p 97
DEIN 1779p 98
ASVO 1769p 97
ASVO 1610p 97
RIEM 1594p 98
ASVO 1370p 98
RIEM 1288p 97
DEIN 1284p 97
ASVO 1266p 98
RIEM 1040p 97
DEIN 979p 98
DEIN 975p 97
ASVO 947p 97
RIEM 910p 97
N.A. 797p 98
ASVO 735p 97
N.A. 696p 98
DEIN 377p 98

DEIN 9.0 97 602

ASVO 9.2 97 552
DEIN 9.6 98 459
ASVO 10.0 98 37
ASVO 9.3 97 528
RIEM 9.7 98 436

ASVO 9.7 97 436
ASVO 10.2 97 383

ASVO 10.0 98 37
RIEM 10.2 97 33
DEIN 11.0 98 19

RIEM 11.4 97 13
DEIN 12.1 98 59
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3P
3P
5P
3P
6P
1P
3P
6P
4p
09 P
70P
69 P
58 P
44 P
42P
38 P
35P
33P
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60 meter
Reeks:4
1
2
3
4
5

1000 meter
Reeks:1

©CoOoO~NOOOTA~,WNPE

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18

hoogspringen
Reeks:1

3568
4631
9903
3309
3139

3323
3494
3138
3921
4631
3317
4260
4185
3516
3139
3309
3495
3175
9903
3321
3835
3568
3699

3323
3317
3516
9906
4260
3921
3175
3835
3138
3568
4631
3321
3494
3309
4185
3139
3699
9903

Pup Heren Uur=15:57

Colpaert Sander RIEM 10.0 97 37
Depla Karel DEIN 10.4 97 29
Steenkamp Rossouw N.A. 10.9 98 20
De Greve Maikel DEIN 11.3 97 15
De Bock Daan ASVO 11.5 97 12

Pup Heren Uur=17:31

Vandervennet Maarten DEIN 3'29.8 98
Denys Lukas ASVO 3'34.1 98
Lefebvre Daan ASVO 3'35.4 97
Van Laethem Matthias ASVO 3'38.3 97
Depla Karel DEIN 3'39.5 97
Ingelaere Brian DEIN 3'41.2 97
Bekaert Martijn ASVO 3'45.9 97
Botte Stef ASVO 3'49.5 98

Van Hecke Maarten RIEM 3'52.2 98
De Bock Daan ASVO 3'53.7 97
De Greve Maikel DEIN 3'56.8 97
Robbens Dieter ASVO 358.4 97
Helskens Jens RIEM 3'59.9 97
Steenkamp Rossouw N.A. 4'00.5 98
Parmentier Klaas DEIN 4'07.2 98
Carnoy Briek RIEM 4'21.1 97
Colpaert Sander RIEM 4'33.2 97
Le Compte Beau DEIN 4'43.9 98

Pup Heren Uur=17:39

Vandervennet Maarten DEIN 1.28m 98 44
Ingelaere Brian DEIN 1.25m 97 41
Van Hecke Maarten RIEM 1.25m 98 41
De Wulf Maarten N.A. 1.19m 98 35
Bekaert Martijn ASVO 1.16m 97 33
Van Laethem Matthias ASVO 1.16m 97 33
Helskens Jens RIEM 1.13m 97 30
Carnoy Briek RIEM 1.13m 97 30
Lefebvre Daan ASVO 1.10m 97 27
Colpaert Sander RIEM 1.10m 97 2
Depla Karel DEIN 1.05m 97 2
Parmentier Klaas DEIN 1.05m 98 2
Denys Lukas ASVO 1.00m 98 1

De Greve Maikel DEIN 1.00m 97 1
Botte Stef ASVO 1.00m 98 1

De Bock Daan ASVO 090m 97 1

Le Compte Beau DEIN GP 98 OP
Steenkamp Rossouw N.A. NG 98 0P

7112

3P
5P
9P
oP
4P

628 P
501 P
580 P
556 P
546 P
532 P
495 P
467 P
447 P
436 P
413 P
402 P
391 P
387 P
342 P
256 P
191 P
141 P

6P
7P
7P
9P
2P
2P
5P
5P
8P
78 P
35P
35P
94 P
94 P
94 P
19P



kogelstoten 2,000kg Pup Heren Uur=14:48

Reeks:1

vijffkamp
Reeks:1

80 meter
Reeks:1
1

2
3
4

80 meter
Reeks:2

A WNPE

3921 Van Laethem Matthias ASVO 8.79m 97 46
3138 Lefebvre Daan ASVO 7.54m 97 38
4260 Bekaert Martijn ASVO 7.00m 97 34
9906 De Wulf Maarten N.A. 6.85m 98 33
3317 Ingelaere Brian DEIN 6.85m 97 33
3516 Van Hecke Maarten RIEM 6.20m 98 29
3139 De Bock Daan ASVO 5.81m 97 26
3175 Helskens Jens RIEM 5.67m 97 25
3323 Vandervennet Maarten DEIN 5.46m 98 24
4185 Botte Stef ASVO 525m 98 2
3309 De Greve Maikel DEIN 5.04m 97 2
3835 Carnoy Briek RIEM 4.95m 97 2
3494 Denys Lukas ASVO 494m 98 2
4631 Depla Karel DEIN 4.89m 97 2
3321 Parmentier Klaas DEIN 4.88m 98 2
9903 Steenkamp Rossouw N.A. 4.77m 98 2
3568 Colpaert Sander RIEM 4.72m 97 1
3699 Le Compte Beau DEIN 440m 98 1
Min Dames Uur=18:00
5499 D'haemer Margot DEIN 1917p 95
5349 Carton Eline ASVO 1814p 95
5927 Van De Walle Emma DEIN 1801p 96
5506 Parmentier Miet DEIN 1674p 95
6142 Van Kerckvoorde Natasja RIEM 1669p 95
6605 Devaere Emma ASVO 1590p 95
5534 Beddeleem Ellen DEIN 1499p 96
6002 De Geyter Marie ASVO 1467p 96
5925 Coppenolle Emma DEIN 1444p 96
5350 Beatse Iris ASVO 1421p 96
5497 De Busscher Jana DEIN 1358p 96
5348 Cruypeninck Julie ASVO 1353p 96
5664 Hemelsoet Lara RIEM 1344p 96
5928 Slos Kim DEIN 1271p 95
6004 Santens Laura ASVO 1246p 95
5357 Van Durme Margot ASVO 1233p 96
5500 D'oosterlinck Freya DEIN 1078p 95
5939 Leemans Steffi RIEM 1062p 95
5926 Van Rysseghem Celine DEIN 920p 96
5354 Dupont Amandine ASVO 898p 96
6003 Laurier Febe ASVO 714p 96
5387 Helskens Elien RIEM 564p 96
6019 Théry Eleonore RIEM 482p 96
Min Dames Uur=16:10
5348 Cruypeninck Julie ASVO 12.0 96 49
5534 Beddeleem Ellen DEIN 12.2 96 45
5349 Carton Eline ASVO 12.5 95 40
5354 Dupont Amandine ASVO 12.6 96 38
Min Dames Uur=16:10
5927 Van De Walle Emma DEIN 12.2 96 45
6002 De Geyter Marie ASVO 12.4 96 42
5499 D'haemer Margot DEIN 12.7 95 36
5500 D'oosterlinck Freya DEIN 12.8 95 35

8/12

6P
3P
7P
7P
7P
4P
8P
9P
6P
32P
18 P
12 P
12 P
08 P
08 P
01P
98 P
77P

3P
6P
2P
5P

6P
oP
8P
2P



80 meter
Reeks:3

A WNPE

80 meter
Reeks:4

A WN P

80 meter
Reeks:5

[

2
3
4

1000 meter
Reeks:1

Min Dames Uur=16:10

5506 Parmentier Miet DEIN 12.2 95 45
5357 Van Durme Margot ASVO 12.7 96 36
5939 Leemans Steffi RIEM 13.5 95 24

6019 Théry Eleonore RIEM 15.2 96 62

Min Dames Uur=16:10

5350 Beatse Iris ASVO 12.6 96 38
5664 Hemelsoet Lara RIEM 12.8 96 35
5497 De Busscher Jana DEIN 12.8 96 35
5387 Helskens Elien RIEM 14.2 96 15

Min Dames Uur=16:10

5925 Coppenolle Emma DEIN 12.3 96 43
6142 Van Kerckvoorde Natasja RIEM 12.7 95 36
6605 Devaere Emma ASVO 13.0 95 32

5928 Slos Kim DEIN 13.7 95 21

Min Dames Uur=17:59

5534
5927
6142
6605
5664
5926
5506
5357
5499
5350
5928
6003
5925
6004
5349
5497
6002
5348
5939
6019
5354

Beddeleem Ellen

Van De Walle Emma
Van Kerckvoorde Natasja

Devaere Emma
Hemelsoet Lara

Van Rysseghem Celine

Parmentier Miet

Van Durme Margot

D'haemer Margot
Beatse lIris

Slos Kim

Laurier Febe
Coppenolle Emma
Santens Laura
Carton Eline

De Busscher Jana
De Geyter Marie
Cruypeninck Julie
Leemans Steffi
Théry Eleonore
Dupont Amandine

DEIN 3'27.7 96
DEIN 3'31.2 96
RIEM 3'31.8 95

ASVO 3'329 95

RIEM 3'34.0 96
DEIN 3'37.1 96

DEIN 3'38.7 95

ASVO 3'40.3 96

DEIN 3'41.6 95

ASVO 3'43.2 96

DEIN 3'44.3 95

ASVO 3'46.3 96

DEIN 3'46.7 96
ASVO 3'48.4 95

ASVO 3'49.0 95
DEIN 3'55.6 96
ASVO 3'59.0 96
ASVO 4'06.7 96

RIEM 4'20.3 95
RIEM 4'32.3 96

ASVO NG 9% OP
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6P
8P
6P

5P
2P
2P
7P

8P
8P
oOP
9P

647 P
616 P
611 P
602 P
592 P
566 P
553 P
540 P
529 P
516 P
508 P
492 P
489 P
476 P
471 P
422 P
398 P
345 P
261 P
195 P



verspringen
Reeks:1

discuswerpen
Reeks:1

5927
6004
5499
5506
5350
6002
5349
5500
5925
5348
6142
5497
5354
5664
5534
6605
5939
5928
5387
5926
5357

Min Dames Uur=15:02

Van De Walle Emma DEIN 4.02m 96 35
Santens Laura ASVO 3.90m 95 33
D'haemer Margot DEIN 3.89m 95 32
Parmentier Miet DEIN 3.81m 95 31
Beatse Iris ASVO 3.81m 96 31

De Geyter Marie ASVO 3.80m 96 30
Carton Eline ASVO 3.76m 95 29
D'oosterlinck Freya DEIN 3.75m 95 29
Coppenolle Emma DEIN 3.57m 96 25
Cruypeninck Julie ASVO 3.54m 96 2
Van Kerckvoorde Natasja RIEM 3.53m 95 2
De Busscher Jana DEIN 3.52m 9% 2
Dupont Amandine ASVO 3.50m 96 2
Hemelsoet Lara RIEM 3.36m 9% 2
Beddeleem Ellen DEIN 3.33m 96 2
Devaere Emma ASVO 3.28m 95 1
Leemans Steffi RIEM 3.25m 95 1
Slos Kim DEIN 3.24m 95 1
Helskens Elien RIEM 3.17m 96 1
Van Rysseghem Celine DEIN 3.16m 96 1
Van Durme Margot ASVO 1.68m 96 O

0,600kg  Min Dames Uur=16:54

5499
5349
5497
5500
6004
6142
5928
6002
6605
5354
5927
5939
5534
5506
5348
5925
5350
5357
5926
5387
5664
6019

D'haemer Margot DEIN 23.30m 95 3
Carton Eline ASVO 21.96m 95 3
De Busscher Jana DEIN 18.24m 96 2
D'oosterlinck Freya DEIN 17.47m 95 2
Santens Laura ASVO 16.45m 95 2
Van Kerckvoorde Natasja RIEM 15.89m 95 2
Slos Kim DEIN 15.86m 95 2

De Geyter Marie ASVO 1491m 96 1
Devaere Emma ASVO 14.63m 95 1
Dupont Amandine ASVO 14.62m 96
Van De Walle Emma DEIN 14.11m 96
Leemans Steffi RIEM 13.82m 95
Beddeleem Ellen DEIN 12.66m 96
Parmentier Miet DEIN 12.45m 95
Cruypeninck Julie ASVO 12.26m 96
Coppenolle Emma DEIN 12.13m 96
Beatse lIris ASVO 11.04m 96

Van Durme Margot ASVO 11.02m 96
Van Rysseghem Celine DEIN 11.02m 96
Helskens Elien RIEM 10.34m 96
Hemelsoet Lara RIEM 9.86m 96 9
Théry Eleonore RIEM 9.82m 96 9

10/12

9P
1P
8P
oOP
oP
8P
8P
6P
6P
49 P
47 P
45 P
41 P
11 P
05P
95 P
89 P
87P
73 P
71P

63 P
35P
60 P
44 P
24 P
13P
12 P
93 P
88 P
188 P
178 P
172 P
150 P
146 P
142 P
140 P
119 P
119P
119P
106 P
7P
7P



speerwerpen 400g
Reeks:1

1 5499
2 5349
3 6605
4 6142
5 6003
6 6004
7 5506
8 5357
9 5939
10 5927
11 5500
12 6002
13 5928
14 5387
15 6019
16 5348
17 5925
18 5664
19 5350
20 5354
21 5497
22 5926
23 5534

vijffkamp

Reeks:1
1 5861
2 6002
3 5854
4 5860
5 6001
6 6166
7 6168
8 6210
9 5888

80 meter

Reeks:1
1 5861
2 5860
3 6002
4 5854

80 meter

Reeks:2
1 6001
2 6166
3 6210
4 6168

1000 meter

Reeks:1
1 5860
2 5861
3 6002
4 5854
5 6001
6 6168
7 6166

Min Dames Uur=17:48

D'haemer Margot
Carton Eline
Devaere Emma

Van Kerckvoorde Natasja

Laurier Febe
Santens Laura
Parmentier Miet

Van Durme Margot
Leemans Steffi

Van De Walle Emma
D'oosterlinck Freya
De Geyter Marie
Slos Kim

Helskens Elien
Théry Eleonore
Cruypeninck Julie
Coppenolle Emma
Hemelsoet Lara
Beatse lIris

Dupont Amandine
De Busscher Jana
Van Rysseghem Celine
Beddeleem Ellen

Min Heren Uur=18:03

De Lange Simon
De Vooght Jasper
Maenhout Jens
Descamps Anton
De Busscher Jonas
De Baets Anton
Kerckaert Thomas
Van Arnhem Karel
Pieters Kenneth

Min Heren Uur=16:16

De Lange Simon
Descamps Anton
De Vooght Jasper
Maenhout Jens

Min Heren Uur=16:16

De Busscher Jonas
De Baets Anton
Van Arnhem Karel
Kerckaert Thomas

Min Heren Uur=18:02

Descamps Anton
De Lange Simon
De Vooght Jasper
Maenhout Jens

De Busscher Jonas
Kerckaert Thomas
De Baets Anton

DEIN 21.09m 95

ASVO 18.85m 95

RIEM 16.06m 95 2
ASVO 15.66m 96 2
ASVO 15.30m 95

DEIN 15.00m 95 2

ASVO 3'22.3 95
ASVO 3'24.3 95
DEIN 3'26.0 96
HALE 327.8 95
DEIN 3'48.2 96
RIEM 3'53.3 96
RIEM 4'06.3 96
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3

ASVO 20.05m 95 3

2

2

ASVO 14.86m 96 2
RIEM 14.24m 95 1
DEIN 14.13m 96
DEIN 13.79m 95
ASVO 11.84m 96
DEIN 11.68m 95
RIEM 10.79m 96
RIEM 10.79m 96
ASVO 10.59m 96
DEIN 10.44m 96
RIEM 8.92m 96 9
ASVO 8.84m 96 9
ASVO 8.46m 96 8
DEIN 8.21m 96 7
DEIN 7.42m 96
DEIN 6.15m 96 4
ASVO 2208p 95
DEIN 2104p 96
HALE 1969p 95
ASVO 1870p 95
DEIN 1780p 96
RIEM 1292p 96
RIEM 1266p 96
RIEM 1085p 96
RIEM 654p 96
ASVO 11.6 95 57
ASVO 12.0 95 49
DEIN 12.4 96 42
HALE 12.6 95 38
DEIN 12.6 96 38
RIEM 12.8 96 35
RIEM 12.8 96 35
RIEM 13.3 96 27

6

29 P
08 P
85 P
30P
22 P
15 P
09 P
06 P
94 P
192 P
186 P
148 P
145 P
128 P
128 P
124 P
121 P
2P
1P
4P
9P
4P
1P

2P
3P
oP
5P

5P
2P
2P
4P

696 P
677 P
662 P
646 P
477 P
439 P
348 P



verspringen
Reeks:1

O~NOUITDEWNE

discuswerpen
Reeks:1

O©CoOoO~NOOOUOTPA,WNPE

5861
6002
6166
5854
5888
6001
6210
6168
5860

5860
6002
5861
6001
5854
6210
6166
6168
5888

speerwerpen 400g

Reeks:1

O©CoO~NOOUTPA~,WNPE

6001
5854
6002
5860
5861
6210
5888
6168

Min Heren Uur=16:36

De Lange Simon ASVO 4.21m 95 40
De Vooght Jasper DEIN 3.93m 96 33
De Baets Anton RIEM 3.86m 96 32
Maenhout Jens HALE 3.70m 95 28
Pieters Kenneth RIEM 3.54m 96 24
De Busscher Jonas DEIN 3.40m 96 22
Van Arnhem Karel RIEM 3.40m 96 22
Kerckaert Thomas RIEM 3.29m 96 19
Descamps Anton ASVO GP 95 OFP
1,000kg  Min Heren Uur=17:53
Descamps Anton ASVO 20.44m 95 3
De Vooght Jasper DEIN 20.43m 96 3
De Lange Simon ASVO 17.79m 95 2
De Busscher Jonas DEIN 17.51m 96 2
Maenhout Jens HALE 16.96m 95 2
Van Arnhem Karel RIEM 16.31m 96 2
De Baets Anton RIEM 13.61m 96 1
Kerckaert Thomas RIEM 12.50m 96 1
Pieters Kenneth RIEM 10.81m 96 1
Min Heren Uur=14:39
De Busscher Jonas DEIN 27.33m 96 4
Maenhout Jens HALE 25.63m 95 4
De Vooght Jasper DEIN 23.66m 96 3
Descamps Anton ASVO 23.53m 95 3
De Lange Simon ASVO 19.80m 95 3
Van Arnhem Karel RIEM 19.21m 96 2
Pieters Kenneth RIEM 19.14m 96 2
Kerckaert Thomas RIEM 15.01lm 96 2
De Baets Anton RIEM 9.50m 96 10

6166
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6P
8P
1P
5P
9P
oP
oOP
7P

04 P
04 P
50 P
45 P
34 P
21P
68 P
47 P
15P

53P
19P
80P
7P
03P
92P
90 P
09 P
3P



